
Stadt   H A M E L N   als Gesellschafter

GWS
GV: EStR 3x Rat

AR: OB, 7x Rat

75%

100 %

100 %

100%

Schaper

Rohrleitungs-

bau GmbH

Stadtwerke 

Springe 

Holding GbmH

WGH

40 %

20 Ant.

16,5 %

16,67 %

Stadtwerke 

Weserberg-

land
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Mehrheitliche Beteiligungen
Minderbeteiligungen

HMT
GV: AL 14, 3x Rat

AR: OB, EStR, 4x Rat

112.500 €

20.000.000 €

26.000 €

200.000 €

5.000 €

4.090 €

3.048.000 €

41.250 €

1,27 %

VoBa
KSG 

mbH

2,96 %

63.550 € 900 €

6 Ant.

Aquasport 

Hameln GmbH
GV: EStR, 3x Rat

AR: OB, 7x Rat

5.409.470 €

IG Weser

GmbH

Erstellt von Abt. 14  

Stand: 31.12.2020

HWG
GV: FBL 1, 2x Rat

AR: OB`in, EStR, 3x Rat

88,97 %

250.000 €

35,09 % Agrar

Energie

Lauenstein
320.000€

Bioenergie

Elze
200.000 €

1.429 €

27,97 %

14,29 %
TOBI 

Windenergie

TOBI

Wind Verwal-

tungs GmbH

5.598 €
14,29 %

Biogasanla-

gen Aerzen

16 %
98.000 €

1.111 €
8,33 %

Trianel

Kohlekraft-

Werk Lünen

0,54 %
100.000 €

Klimaschutz-

Agentur 

Weserbergland

TOBI
Gaskraftwerk Ver-

waltungs GmbH

10 %

5 %

8,33 %

7.773 €

5.000 €

2.100 €

Klimaschutz-

Agentur 

Weserbergland

6 %

3.000 €

Mindener

Holding
49 %

49.000 €

VoBa 30.000 €
200 Ant.

Inter-

Argem

Hamelner 

Hausverwaltung 

100.000 €

ABW
VR: EStR, 10x Rat

100 %

20.000 €

GSW
GV: FBL 1, 2x Rat

AR: EStR, 6x Rat 

100 %

500.000 €

0,56 % 781.120 €100%

AOV

Trianel

TOBI

Gaskraftwerks-

beteiligung

Minderbeteiligungen

11,11 %

5.000 €

Kommunale Nähr-

stoffrückgewinnung 
Nds. GmbH


